Guangzhou Yaoliang lighting Co., LTD info@yaolled.com; +8618680230345; Carl
Model Watt Voltage CCT Material Size
YL-CD01-3 3W AC220V/DC24V Single color/RGB Aluminum D65mm
YL-CD01-6 6W AC220V/DC24V Single color/RGB Aluminum D125mm
YL-CD01-9 9W AC220V/DC24V Single color/RGB Aluminum D125mm
YL-CD01-12 12W AC220V/DC24V Single color/RGB Aluminum D125mm
YL-CD01-18 18W AC220V/DC24V Single color/RGB Aluminum D125mm
YL-CD01-24 24W AC220V/DC24V Single color/RGB Aluminum D155mm
YL-CD01-36 36W AC220V/DC24V Single color/RGB Aluminum D185mm
YL-CD01-50 50W AC220V/DC24V Single color/RGB Aluminum D205mm
YL-CD01-72 72W AC220V/DC24V Single color/RGB Aluminum D235mm
YL-CD01-100 100W AC220V/DC24V Single color/RGB Aluminum D285mm
Page 1/ 10
Guangzhou Yaoliang lighting Co., LTD info@yaolled.com; +8618680230345; Carl
Model Watt Voltage CCT Material Size
YL-BS01-12 12W AC220V/DC24V Single color/RGB Aluminum 220*85*75mm
YL-BS01-48 48W AC220V/DC24V Single color/RGB Aluminum D335-D210mm
YL-BS01-60 60W AC220V/DC24V Single color/RGB Aluminum D425-D305mm
YL-BS01-72 72W AC220V/DC24V Single color/RGB Aluminum D500-D380mm
YL-BS01-84 84W AC220V/DC24V Single color/RGB Aluminum D575-D440mm
Page 2/ 10
Guangzhou Yaoliang lighting Co., LTD info@yaolled.com; +8618680230345; Carl
Model Watt Voltage CCT Material Size
YL-BS01-12 12W AC220V/DC24V Single color/RGB Aluminum 245*60*54mm
YL-BS01-48 48W AC220V/DC24V Single color/RGB Aluminum D340-D220mm
YL-BS01-60 60W AC220V/DC24V Single color/RGB Aluminum D430-D310mm
YL-BS01-72 72W AC220V/DC24V Single color/RGB Aluminum D510-D390mm
YL-BS01-84 84W AC220V/DC24V Single color/RGB Aluminum D600-D480mm
Page 3/ 10
Guangzhou Yaoliang lighting Co., LTD info@yaolled.com; +8618680230345; Carl
Model Watt Voltage CCT Material Size
YL-YC01-6 6W AC24V Single color/RGB Stainless steel D180mm
YL-YC01-9 9W AC24V Single color/RGB Stainless steel D180mm
YL-YC01-12 12W AC24V Single color/RGB Stainless steel D180mm
YL-YC01-18 18W AC24V Single color/RGB Stainless steel D230mm
YL-YC01-24 24W AC24V Single color/RGB Stainless steel D230mm
YL-YC01-36 36W AC24V Single color/RGB Stainless steel D300mm
YL-YC01-48 48W AC24V Single color/RGB Stainless steel D300mm
Page 4/ 10
Guangzhou Yaoliang lighting Co., LTD info@yaolled.com; +8618680230345; Carl
Model Watt Voltage CCT Material Size
YL-SD01-3 3W AC/DC12V/24V Single color/RGB Stainless steel D82mm
YL-SD01-6 6W AC/DC12V/24V Single color/RGB Stainless steel D120mm
YL-SD01-9 9W AC/DC12V/24V Single color/RGB Stainless steel D145mm
YL-SD01-12 12W AC/DC12V/24V Single color/RGB Stainless steel D145mm
YL-SD01-18 18W AC/DC12V/24V Single color/RGB Stainless steel D160mm
YL-SD01-24 24W AC/DC12V/24V Single color/RGB Stainless steel D190mm
YL-SD01-36 36W AC/DC12V/24V Single color/RGB Stainless steel D210mm
YL-SD01-50 50W AC/DC12V/24V Single color/RGB Stainless steel D230mm
Page 5/ 10
Guangzhou Yaoliang lighting Co., LTD info@yaolled.com; +8618680230345; Carl
Model Watt Voltage CCT Material Size
YL-PQ01-6 6W AC/DC12V/24V Single color/RGB Aluminum D110mm
YL-PQ01-9 9W AC/DC12V/24V Single color/RGB Aluminum D130mm
YL-PQ01-12 12W AC/DC12V/24V Single color/RGB Aluminum D160mm
YL-PQ01-18 18W AC/DC12V/24V Single color/RGB Aluminum D180mm
YL-PQ01-24 24W AC/DC12V/24V Single color/RGB Aluminum D200mm
Page 6/ 10
Guangzhou Yaoliang lighting Co., LTD info@yaolled.com; +8618680230345; Carl
Model Watt Voltage CCT Material Size
YL-DM01-1 1W AC220V/DC24V Single color/RGB Aluminum D65*90mm
YL-DM01-3 3W AC220V/DC24V Single color/RGB Aluminum D80*90mm
YL-DM01-6 6W AC220V/DC24V Single color/RGB Aluminum D100*90mm
YL-DM01-9 9W AC220V/DC24V Single color/RGB Aluminum D130*90mm
YL-DM01-12 12W AC220V/DC24V Single color/RGB Aluminum D150*90mm
YL-DM01-18 18W AC220V/DC24V Single color/RGB Aluminum D150*90mm
YL-DM01-24 24W AC220V/DC24V Single color/RGB Aluminum D180*90mm
YL-DM01-36 36W AC220V/DC24V Single color/RGB Aluminum D200*90mm
YL-DM01-50 50W AC220V/DC24V Single color/RGB Aluminum D220*90mm
YL-DM01-72 72W AC220V/DC24V Single color/RGB Aluminum D250*90mm
YL-DM01-100 100W AC220V/DC24V Single color/RGB Aluminum D300*90mm
Page 7/ 10
Guangzhou Yaoliang lighting Co., LTD info@yaolled.com; +8618680230345; Carl
Model Watt Voltage CCT Material Size
YL-DM02-30/6 6W AC220V/DC24V Single color/RGB Aluminum 300*90*70mm
YL-DM02-50/9 9W AC220V/DC24V Single color/RGB Aluminum 500*90*70mm
YL-DM02-50/12 12W AC220V/DC24V Single color/RGB Aluminum 500*90*70mm
YL-DM02-50/18 18W AC220V/DC24V Single color/RGB Aluminum 500*90*70mm
YL-DM02-100/12 12W AC220V/DC24V Single color/RGB Aluminum 1000*90*70mm
YL-DM02-100/18 18W AC220V/DC24V Single color/RGB Aluminum 1000*90*70mm
YL-DM02-100/24 24W AC220V/DC24V Single color/RGB Aluminum 1000*90*70mm
YL-DM02-100/36 36W AC220V/DC24V Single color/RGB Aluminum 1000*90*70mm
Page 8/ 10
Guangzhou Yaoliang lighting Co., LTD info@yaolled.com; +8618680230345; Carl
Model Watt Voltage CCT Material Size
YL-XQ01-9 9W AC220V/DC24V Single color/RGB Aluminum 500*40*70mm
YL-XQ01-12 12W AC220V/DC24V Single color/RGB Aluminum 500*40*70mm
YL-XQ01-18 18W AC220V/DC24V Single color/RGB Aluminum 500*40*70mm
YL-XQ01-18 18W AC220V/DC24V Single color/RGB Aluminum 1000*40*70mm
YL-XQ01-24 24W AC220V/DC24V Single color/RGB Aluminum 1000*40*70mm
YL-XQ01-36 36W AC220V/DC24V Single color/RGB Aluminum 1000*40*70mm
YL-XQ01-48 48W AC220V/DC24V Single color/RGB Aluminum 1000*40*70mm
YL-XQ01-72 72W AC220V/DC24V Single color/RGB Aluminum 1000*40*70mm
Page 9/ 10
Guangzhou Yaoliang lighting Co., LTD info@yaolled.com; +8618680230345; Carl
Model Watt Voltage CCT Material Size
YL-YSG01-5 5W AC220V/DC24V Single color/RGB Aluminum 50*80*105mm
YL-YSG01-10 10W AC220V/DC24V Single color/RGB Aluminum 70*130*155mm
YL-YSG01-20 20W AC220V/DC24V Single color/RGB Aluminum 80*170*190mm
Page 10/ 10